
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 2 4 5 9 (10) (11) 21
3 6 7 8 12 (13) (14) 36

Place Time

1        Var 20:09.5
2        Var 20:09.7
3        Var 20.48
4        Var 21.20
5        Var 21.32
6        Var 21.49
7        Var 22.31
8        Var 23.02
9        Var 24.05

10      Var 24.23
11      Var 25.23
12      Var 25.58
13      JV 26.13
14      Var 26.55
15      JV 27.13
16      JV 28.35
17      JV 29.33
18      JV 29.43
19      Var 37.13
20      
21      
22      
23      
24      
25      
26      
27      
28      
29      
30      
31      
32      
33      
34      
35      
36      
37      
38      

Donegal
Solanco

Varsity Girls

Houck, Addison
Neaves, Daria

Myers, Molly
Fernald, Kathryn

Name

Shellenberger, Kaylan
Linde, Anna
Greiner, Natalie
Groff, Lexi

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal and Solanco

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 27, 2022
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Singleton, Olivia
Wagner, Christine
Myers, Emma
Shoaf, Bailey

Baxter, Emma
Ballard, Marleigh

Hartigan, Gracie

Bechtold, Reagan
Woerner, Isabella
Nissly, Kara
McClune, Cassidy
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